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199409010002
70351

09/01/1994
11:54:00

CHURCH
GERRI

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199206300001
25651

199409010002
70351

09/01/1994
11:54:00

CHURCH
GARY D

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199206300001
25651

199409010002
70372

09/01/1994
11:58:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199409010002
70711

09/01/1994
02:39:14

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BLALOCK, H
ALAN

199409020002
71081

09/02/1994
09:41:10

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CALLAHAN,
SUSAN E

199309210002
91111

199409020002
71081

09/02/1994
09:41:10

CALLAHAN
SUSAN E

Grantee RELEASES APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

199309210002
91111

199409020002
71081

09/02/1994
09:41:10

CALLAHAN
JOHN

Grantee RELEASES APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

199309210002
91111

199409020002
71071

09/02/1994
09:40:28

BLANKENSHIP
LARRY G

Grantee AFFIDAVITS SPEARS,
MITCHELL A

199403240000
96121

199409020002
71131

09/02/1994
09:51:50

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES RUSSO,
CHARLES A

199311240003
75301

199409020002
71091

09/02/1994
09:41:11

CALLAHAN
JOHN

Grantee RELEASES APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

199409020002
71091

09/02/1994
09:41:11

CALLAHAN
SUSAN E

Grantee RELEASES APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

199409020002
71181

09/02/1994
09:57:06

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HILL, LEWIS H
II

199409020002
71161

09/02/1994
09:57:03

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES O CONNOR,
ROBERT W JR

199409020002
71611

09/02/1994
11:05:19

CONSUMER
GUARANTY
CORP

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199406280002
04331

199409020002
71641

09/02/1994
11:05:23

BIRMINGHAM
BAG
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199406280002
04331

199409020002
72061

09/02/1994
12:54:24

BARFIELD
KAY D

Grantee RELEASES REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199409020002
72091

09/02/1994
01:01:20

BELSER T
DANIEL

Grantee RELEASES BANK OF
AMERICA

199409020002
72021

09/02/1994
12:54:18

COLVIN
SHARON

Grantee RELEASES SECOR BANK

199409020002
72021

09/02/1994
12:54:18

COLVIN
BRUCE

Grantee RELEASES SECOR BANK



199409020002
72151

09/02/1994
01:08:08

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
ISAAC

199409020002
72151

09/02/1994
01:08:08

ADAMS ISAAC Grantee RELEASES CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199409020002
72211

09/02/1994
01:31:31

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHAMPION,
JAMES
KENNETH

199409020002
72211

09/02/1994
01:31:31

CHAMPION
JAMES
KENNETH

Grantee RELEASES BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199409020002
72281

09/02/1994
01:43:45

BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199310180003
23661

199409020002
72641

09/02/1994
03:04:24

COATS & CO
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199409020002
72631

199409020002
72511

09/02/1994
02:37:38

AMERICAN
RESIDENTIAL
CORP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST UNITED
MORTGAGE

199409020002
72661

09/02/1994
03:09:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS SHEA
BRIDGE CO

199409060002
73101

09/06/1994
09:40:08

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
JAMES DAVID

199409060002
73131

09/06/1994
09:41:58

BYERS TISHA
A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199409060002
73121

199409060002
73351

09/06/1994
10:13:54

CAMPISI
ANGIE M

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO

199405240001
66871


