Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/09; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199409010002 70351	09/01/1994 11:54:00	CHURCH GERRI	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199206300001 25651	
199409010002 70351	09/01/1994 11:54:00	CHURCH GARY D	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199206300001 25651	
199409010002 70372	09/01/1994 11:58:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC						
199409010002 70711	09/01/1994 02:39:14	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BLALOCK, H ALAN						
199409020002 71081	09/02/1994 09:41:10	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CALLAHAN, SUSAN E					199309210002 91111	
199409020002 71081	09/02/1994 09:41:10	CALLAHAN SUSAN E	Grantee	RELEASES	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION					199309210002 91111	
199409020002 71081	09/02/1994 09:41:10	CALLAHAN JOHN	Grantee	RELEASES	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION					199309210002 91111	
199409020002 71071	09/02/1994 09:40:28	BLANKENSHIP LARRY G	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	SPEARS, MITCHELL A					199403240000 96121	
199409020002 71131	09/02/1994 09:51:50	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSSO, CHARLES A					199311240003 75301	
199409020002 71091	09/02/1994 09:41:11	CALLAHAN JOHN	Grantee	RELEASES	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION						
199409020002 71091	09/02/1994 09:41:11	CALLAHAN SUSAN E	Grantee	RELEASES	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION						
199409020002 71181	09/02/1994 09:57:06	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, LEWIS H						
199409020002 71161	09/02/1994 09:57:03	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	O CONNOR, ROBERT W JR						
199409020002 71611	09/02/1994 11:05:19	CONSUMER GUARANTY CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK					199406280002 04331	
199409020002 71641	09/02/1994 11:05:23	BIRMINGHAM BAG COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199406280002 04331	
199409020002 72061	09/02/1994 12:54:24	BARFIELD KAY D	Grantee	RELEASES	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199409020002 72091	09/02/1994 01:01:20	BELSER T DANIEL	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK OF AMERICA						
199409020002 72021	09/02/1994 12:54:18	COLVIN SHARON	Grantee	RELEASES	SECOR BANK						
199409020002 72021	09/02/1994 12:54:18	COLVIN BRUCE	Grantee	RELEASES	SECOR BANK						

199409020002 72151	09/02/1994 01:08:08	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, ISAAC				
199409020002 72151	09/02/1994 01:08:08	ADAMS ISAAC	Grantee	RELEASES	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP				
199409020002 72211	09/02/1994 01:31:31	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMPION, JAMES KENNETH				
199409020002 72211	09/02/1994 01:31:31	CHAMPION JAMES KENNETH	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP				
199409020002 72281	09/02/1994 01:43:45	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK			199310180003 23661	
199409020002 72641	09/02/1994 03:04:24	COATS & CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP			199409020002 72631	
199409020002 72511	09/02/1994 02:37:38	AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL CORP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIRST UNITED MORTGAGE				
199409020002 72661	09/02/1994 03:09:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS SHEA BRIDGE CO				
199409060002 73101	09/06/1994 09:40:08	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, JAMES DAVID				
199409060002 73131	09/06/1994 09:41:58	BYERS TISHA A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199409060002 73121	
199409060002 73351	09/06/1994 10:13:54	CAMPISI ANGIE M	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO			199405240001 66871	